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97% - 100%  

IN ALL CLASSES 
BRIELLE BOWDEN 1ST GRADE 
FRANCESCA MARTINE 3RD GRADE 
SAMANTHA ALEXANDRE 6TH GRADE 

 

 
90% - 96% 

IN ALL CLASSES 
ZARIAH BUTCHER 1ST GRADE 
EMILIA GANGI 1ST GRADE 
MARIA PUERTO 1ST GRADE 
DALONE GERMAIN 1ST GRADE 
 
HAFIZ BROGDON 2ND GRADE 
JOSEPH DIRTON 2ND GRADE 
WISDOM IBE 2ND GRADE 
  
MADISON BAILY 3RD GRADE 
ADAM LAWSON 3RD GRADE 
ELISHA PETITE 3RD GRADE 
ERIC LONG 3RD GRADE 
JUSTIN MARTINEZ 3RD GRADE 
JUSTIN PALOMEQUE 3RD GRADE 
  
ELOM KTSITO 4TH GRADE 
ENRIQUE LAVERIANO 4TH GRADE 
  
NOELIA VARGAS 5TH GRADE 
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80% - 89% 
IN ALL CLASSES 

JADEN BARNIEH 1ST GRADE 
ALLEN DHANWA 1ST GRADE 
KATRINA DUSAPE 1ST GRADE 
YOANI AREVALO 1ST GRADE 
AYDEN JOHNSON 1ST GRADE 
CARSTEN JOSEPH 1ST GRADE 
AYDEN LAWSON 1ST GRADE 
KASIM WALLER 1ST GRADE 
JAILYN HOOPER 1ST GRADE 
JOEL JOSEPH 1ST GRADE 
KAMIRY LONG 1ST GRADE 
KAYLLEE MINCHALA 1ST GRADE 
RYAN MIZQHURI 1ST GRADE 
JESSI MOROCHO 1ST GRADE 
LESLY ORDONEZ 1ST GRADE 
  
JAIDYN BROWN 2ND GRADE 
KAYLEN JETER 2ND GRADE 
JEAN CARLOS MANAMI 2ND GRADE 
SAMMUEL VIDAL 2ND GRADE 
MALAKAI CANNON 2ND GRADE 
SARAYAH JOSEPH  2ND GRADE 
ANJANEE KANHAI 2ND GRADE 
GERARD ROJOS 2ND GRADE 
EMMA-TIMIA LAURY 2ND GRADE 
ELNATHAN MICHAEL 2ND GRADE 
RONALD MOROCHO-MAYAUGUARI 2ND GRADE 
TRISHIAN PETERKIN 2ND GRADE 
SHAWN WILLIAMS 2ND GRADE 
ETHAN FRYE-ANDERSON 2ND GRADE 
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80% - 89% 

IN ALL CLASSES 
AMIYA SHEFFIELD 3RD GRADE 
KENAN CAMPBELL 3RD GRADE 
MELISSA PINA 3RD GRADE 
MERISSA PRIMO 3RD GRADE 
JOSIAH STEPHENS 3RD GRADE 
NATASHA QUIROZ 3RD GRADE 
ARTURO FIGUEROA 3RD GRADE 
LILIAN GUERRA GONZALEZ 3RD GRADE 
LONDYN MANN 3RD GRADE 
  
ANGELINA DHANWA 4TH GRADE 
FATHIA SABA 4TH GRADE 
KEVIN GUTIERREZ 4TH GRADE 
WALDO ANDRES PUERTO 4TH GRADE 
  
RICARDO FIGUEROA 5TH GRADE 
EVELYNN WILLIAMSON 5TH GRADE 
MALAKAI CANNON 5TH GRADE 
SARAYAH JOSPEH 5TH GRADE 
ANJANEE KANHAI 5TH GRADE 
GERARD ROJOS 5TH GRADE 
MALACHI BROWN 5TH GRADE 
TARAE BROWN 5TH GRADE 
SERENA MOORE 5TH GRADE 
KIMBERLY VASQUEZ  5TH GRADE 
  
ANAHI TAPIA 6TH GRADE 
LIZBETH CALDERON 6TH GRADE 
MICHAEL GENTILES 6TH GRADE 
JESUS GILES-LUGARDA 6TH GRADE 
JAHELLE JOSEPH 6TH GRADE 
NAVAEH HARRIS 6TH GRADE 
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80% - 89% 

IN ALL CLASSES 
GEORGE CLEVELAND 7TH GRADE 
MELANIE LAVERIANO 7TH GRADE 
ANGELICA COLLAGUAZO 7TH GRADE 
JONATHAN MARTINEZ 7TH GRADE 
CORALIE OXINE 7TH GRADE 
BRAYAN MOROCHO 7TH GRADE 
ANAYS PERLERA TOBAR 7TH GRADE 
NAOMI REDMAN 7TH GRADE 

 
 
 

 
ROBERTO VASQUEZ MORALES KINDERGARTEN 
SORAYA JENA LOUIS KINDERGARTEN 
SKYE LACEWELL KINDERGARTEN 
JAYDEN GARCIA KINDERGARTEN 
  
JADEN BARNIEH 1ST GRADE 
FERNANDO SANCHEZ 1ST GRADE 
JACKELINE NUFIO-RAYMUNDO 1ST GRADE 
  
JOHN MARTEY 2ND GRADE 
ALEXA MOROCHO 2ND GRADE 
TRISHIAN PETERKIN 2ND GRADE  
KIMBERLY VASQUEZ 2ND GRADE 
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SARIYAH DANIELS 3RD GRADE 
BRADLEY MOROCHO 3RD GRADE 
ADRIANA BONILLA 3RD GRADE 
SEBASTIAN GARICA 3RD GRADE 
ZAYDEN LONG 3RD GRADE 
  
ESTHER MARTEY 4TH GRADE 
ANGELA MOROCHO 4TH GRADE 
SAMUEL RAMOS 4TH GRADE 
MIKAYLA PAGAN 4TH GRADE 
  
JESSIE CLARKE 5TH GRADE 
JAHKI BREWER 5TH GRADE 
AALIYAH PHILLIP 5TH GRADE 
  
GERARDO FIGUEROA GUITIERREZ 6TH GRADE 
MICHAEL GENTILES 6TH GRADE 
  
KAELYN DOMINGUEZ 7TH GRADE 
ELVIS LALVAY PAUCAR 7TH GRADE 

 

 
MAKAYLA FANT KINDERGARTEN 
JANICE GONZALEZ KINDERGARTEN 
ROBERTO VASQUEZ MORALES KINDERGARTEN 
SAVANNAH PETITE KINDERGARTEN 
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SAUL BONILLA 1ST GRADE 
ALLEN DHANWA 1ST GRADE 
AYDEN JOHNSON 1ST GRADE 
CARSTEN JOSEPH 1ST GRADE 
AYDEN LAWSON 1ST GRADE 
MARIA PUERTO 1ST GRADE 
EMILIA GANGI 1ST GRADE 
DALONE GERMAIN 1ST GRADE 
  
JANESSA BORGELA 2ND GRADE 
JESSIE CLARKE 2ND GRADE 
JAYLEN DESSIJOUR 2ND GRADE 
ISA SMITH 2ND GRADE 
SAMIR SHAKER-WELLMAKER 2ND GRADE 
SARAYAH JOSEPH 2ND GRADE 
ANJANEE KANHAI 2ND GRADE 
VASTIE MARCELLUS 2ND GRADE 
LOREN CHAUCA 2ND GRADE 
GERARD ROJAS 2ND GRADE 
WISDOM IBE 2ND GRADE 
EMMA-TIMIA LAURY 2ND GRADE 
KIRBY MYRTIL 2ND GRADE 
TIANA PARKINSON 2ND GRADE 
TRISHIAN PETERKIN 2ND GRADE 
TY STEVENSON 2ND GRADE 
KIMBERLY VASQUEZ 2ND GRADE 
  
MICHEL ANTOINE 3RD GRADE 
MADISON BAILEY 3RD GRADE 
KENAN CAMPBELL 3RD GRADE 
JANIYAH RUFFIN 3RD GRADE 

 



 Orange Township 
Public Schools 

CLEVELAND STREET SCHOOL 
Mr. Robert Pettit, Principal   

       Gerald Fitzhugh, II, Ed.D.  
     Superintendent of Schools               

 
 
 

 
518 Valley Street • Orange, NJ 07050 • Phone: 973-677-4100 • Fax: 973-677-9109 • www.orange.k12.nj.us 

 

 

 
HANNAH VALDERRAMA 3RD GRADE 
ADAM LAWSON 3RD GRADE 
ELISHA PETIT 3RD GRADE 
JUSTIN MARTINEZ 3RD GRADE 
MELISSA PINA 3RD GRADE 
JOSIAH STEPHENS 3RD GRADE 
  
ANGELINA DHANWA 4TH GRADE 
TAHJI JOHNSON 4TH GRADE 
ELOM KTSITO 4TH GRADE 
FATHIA SABA 4TH GRADE 
MATAR SOW 4TH GRADE 
DANA GOMEZ JACOBO 4TH GRADE 
WALDO ANDRES PUERTO 4TH GRADE 
SAMUEL RAMOS 4TH GRADE 
LASLIE GUALLPA 4TH GRADE 
  
JAHKI BREWER 5TH GRADE 
TARAE BROWN 5TH GRADE 
CHRISTIAN GLOVER 5TH GRADE 
JANNAH JONES 5TH GRADE 
ANAHI MOROCHO  5TH GRADE 
MIYANNA PINKNEY 5TH GRADE 
KIMBERELY VASQUEZ 5TH GRADE 
NOELIA VARGES 5TH GRADE 
  
LIZBETH CALDERON 6TH GRADE 
MICHAEL GENTILES 6TH GRADE 
  
ANGELICA COLLAGUAZO 7TH GRADE 
ELVIS LALVAY PAUCAR 7TH GRADE 
MELEANIE LAVERIANO 7TH GRADE 
JONATHAN MARTINEZ 7TH GRADE 
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TAIKA ANTOINE 7TH GRADE 
ZAKHI MANNING 7TH GRADE 
FREDERICO VARGAS GOMEZ 7TH GRADE 

 

 
JANICE GONZALEZ KINDERGARTEN 
SCHLEIKA MOUSSIGNAC KINDERGARTEN 
NEYMAR PAUCAR LALVEY KINDERGARTEN 
MAKAYLA FANT KINDERGARTEN 
SARAH VILLA KINDERGARTEN 
EMELY HERNANDEZ KINDERGARTEN 
NILAH KNOWLDEN KINDERGARTEN 
SCARLETT ST. HILAIRE KINDERGARTEN 
PROMISE WILEY KINDERGARTEN 
  
CARSTEN JOSPEH 1ST GRADE 
KHLOE WAYNE 1ST GRADE 
JACKELINE NUFIO-RAYMUNDO 1ST GRADE 
  
ASHLY ARIAS 2ND GRADE 
DOMINIC RICHARDSON 2ND GRADE 
LUDIMIL CRUZ 2ND GRADE 
ERVIN TAPIA 2ND GRADE 
JAYLIMAR VAZQUEZ 2ND GRADE 
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KIMBERLY VASQUEZ 2ND GRADE 
RONALD MOROCHO 2ND GRADE 
TY STEVENSON 2ND GRADE 
JOSEPH DIRTON 2ND GRADE 
TRISHIAN PETERKIN 2ND GRADE 
  
MICHEL ANTOINE 3RD GRADE 
KENAN CAMPBEL 3RD GRADE 
JUSTIN MOROCHO 3RD GRADE 
JUSTIN MARTINEZ 3RD GRADE 
JOSIAH STEPHENS 3RD GRADE 
RUDT PAUCAR 3RD GRADE 
ALIYAH BENJAMIN 3RD GRADE 
JUSTIN PALOMEQUE 3RD GRADE 
  
MIKAYLAH CONCEPCION 4TH GRADE 
ANGELINA DHANWA 4TH GRADE 
ELOM KTSITO 4TH GRADE 
ESTHER MARTRY 4TH GRADE 
ANGELA MOROCHO 4TH GRADE 
KEVIN GUITERREZ 4TH GRADE 
WALDO ANDRES PUERTO 4TH GRADE 
DYLAN MCCORMICK 4TH GRADE 
  
SVEN GUALPA 5TH GRADE 
GIOVANNA WILLIAMS 5TH GRADE 
JANIYAH CAMPBELL 7TH GRADE 
MA’ZIYAH MAY-WHITE 7TH GRADE 
  

 


